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Talentiade Sachsen und kindgerechter Wettkampf im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28

50m Schmetterling Madchen

Lauf 1
1
2
3  Sophie Hintersatz
4 Josefine Glasner
5  Laura Kdnig
6
7
8
Lauf 2
1 Sophie-Luise Salomon
2 Tosca Schmidt
3  Sophie Fischer
4 Jamie Verebelyi
5 Annalena Hamel
6  Lydia Kummich
7  Isabell Lude
8

1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

SV Lok Gorlitz
SSV Leutzsch
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Wurzen

Post SV Leipzig

SV Automation Leipzig

00:55,80
00:55,00
00:55,79

00:54,72
00:49,34
00:48,57
00:45,14
00:47,39
00:49,10
00:54,60
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